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Teacher Education Undergraduate Advising Survey

1. Major

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Elementary Ed. 73.1% 280

Secondary Ed. 23.5% 90

Kinesiology 0.3% 1

Music or Art Ed. 3.1% 12

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0

2. Year

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Freshmen 30.0% 115

Sophomore 28.5% 109

Junior 21.9% 84

Senior 19.6% 75

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0
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3. Meeting with your advisor

  0 1 2 3 4 5
6 or 

more

Response

Count

On average, how often do you 

meet with your advisor each 

semester?

1.3% 

(5)
70.8% 

(271)

21.4% 

(82)

3.7% 

(14)

0.5% 

(2)

0.5% 

(2)

1.8% 

(7)
383

On average, how often do you 

contact your advisor via telephone 

or email each semester?

24.8% 

(95)
37.1% 

(142)

22.2% 

(85)

9.4% 

(36)

3.9% 

(15)

1.0% 

(4)

1.6% 

(6)
383

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0
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4. For the items below, please indicate how important each advisor characteristic is to you?

 

Not 

Important 

at All

Slightly 

Important

Moderately 

Important
Important

Very 

Important

Response

Count

An advisor who is accessible 

(through walk-in, appointment, 

phone, email).

0.0% (0) 1.0% (4) 8.4% (32) 31.9% (122) 58.7% (225) 383

An advisor who listens well and 

tries to understand me.
0.3% (1) 0.3% (1) 2.3% (9) 19.6% (75) 77.5% (297) 383

An advisor who is knowledgeable 

about information pertaining to my 

goals.

0.3% (1) 0.5% (2) 2.3% (9) 19.6% (75) 77.3% (296) 383

An advisor who is knowledgeable 

about other programs on campus.
1.0% (4) 3.1% (12) 18.5% (71) 33.2% (127) 44.1% (169) 383

An advisor who refers me to other 

campus resources at appropriate 

times.

0.3% (1) 2.3% (9) 17.5% (67) 30.8% (118) 49.1% (188) 383

An advisor who has been helpful in 

my adjustment to ULM.
0.0% (0) 3.7% (14) 10.4% (40) 28.5% (109) 57.4% (220) 383

An advisor who helps me recognize 

when I could benefit from 

specialized resources (tutoring, 

writing studio, career service, 

student success center).

0.0% (0) 2.6% (10) 14.6% (56) 27.7% (106) 55.1% (211) 383

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0
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5. For the items below please indicate how effectively your advisor has been to you

 

Not 

Effective at 

All

Slightly 

Effective

Moderately 

Effective
Effective

Very 

Effective

Response

Count

My advisor has helped me make 

good decisions
1.3% (5) 4.2% (16) 12.8% (49) 34.2% (131) 47.5% (182) 383

My advisor has helped me in 

establishing my schedule and 

program of study

1.6% (6) 3.9% (15) 10.4% (40) 34.7% (133) 49.3% (189) 383

My advisor is knowledgeable about 

information pertaining to my goals
1.8% (7) 4.4% (17) 10.4% (40) 30.0% (115) 53.3% (204) 383

My advisor has reminded me of 

dates and deadlines for significant 

events in my program

5.7% (22) 9.4% (36) 15.1% (58) 30.3% (116) 39.4% (151) 383

My advisor respects me and treats 

me in a professional manner
0.8% (3) 1.8% (7) 3.7% (14) 28.2% (108) 65.5% (251) 383

My advisor directs me to the 

appropriate personnel and place for 

specialized resources

1.8% (7) 2.9% (11) 9.7% (37) 30.5% (117) 55.1% (211) 383

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0

6. During this past academic year, how often did you do the following?

  Never Occasionally Often Quite Often
Response

Count

Consult with my advisor when I had 

a problem or question.
33.9% (130) 43.1% (165) 16.7% (64) 6.3% (24) 383

Meet with my advisor to discuss 

successes and/or accomplishments 

in my course endeavors.
42.3% (162) 42.0% (161) 12.0% (46) 3.7% (14) 383

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0



5 of 5

7. Overall how satisfied are you with your advising experience? 

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Very dissatisfied 1.6% 6

Moderately dissatisfied 3.9% 15

Neutral 11.7% 45

Satisfied 30.8% 118

Very Satisfied 52.0% 199

  answered question 383

  skipped question 0

8. What suggestions do you have for improving the academic advising experience?

 
Response

Count

  111

  answered question 111

  skipped question 272


