Teacher Education Undergraduate Advising Survey

1. Major			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Elementary Ed.		73.1%	280
Secondary Ed.		23.5%	90
Kinesiology	I	0.3%	1
Music or Art Ed.		3.1%	12
	answere	ed question	383
	skippe	ed question	0

2. Year			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Freshmen		30.0%	115
Sophomore		28.5%	109
Junior		21.9%	84
Senior		19.6%	75
	answere	ed question	383
	skippe	ed question	0

3. Meeting with your advisor								
	0	1	2	3	4	5	6 or more	Response Count
On average, how often do you meet with your advisor each semester?	1.3% (5)	70.8% (271)	21.4% (82)	3.7% (14)	0.5% (2)	0.5% (2)	1.8% (7)	383
On average, how often do you contact your advisor via telephone or email each semester?	24.8% (95)	37.1% (142)	22.2% (85)	9.4% (36)	3.9% (15)	1.0% (4)	1.6% (6)	383
	answered question					383		
	skipped question				0			

4. For the items below, please indicate how important each advisor characteristic is to you?						
	Not Important at All	Slightly Important	Moderately Important	Important	Very Important	Response Count
An advisor who is accessible (through walk-in, appointment, phone, email).	0.0% (0)	1.0% (4)	8.4% (32)	31.9% (122)	58.7% (225)	383
An advisor who listens well and tries to understand me.	0.3% (1)	0.3% (1)	2.3% (9)	19.6% (75)	77.5% (297)	383
An advisor who is knowledgeable about information pertaining to my goals.	0.3% (1)	0.5% (2)	2.3% (9)	19.6% (75)	77.3% (296)	383
An advisor who is knowledgeable about other programs on campus.	1.0% (4)	3.1% (12)	18.5% (71)	33.2% (127)	44.1% (169)	383
An advisor who refers me to other campus resources at appropriate times.	0.3% (1)	2.3% (9)	17.5% (67)	30.8% (118)	49.1% (188)	383
An advisor who has been helpful in my adjustment to ULM.	0.0% (0)	3.7% (14)	10.4% (40)	28.5% (109)	57.4% (220)	383
An advisor who helps me recognize when I could benefit from specialized resources (tutoring, writing studio, career service, student success center).	0.0% (0)	2.6% (10)	14.6% (56)	27.7% (106)	55.1% (211)	383
	answered question					383
skipped question					0	

5. For the items below please indicate how effectively your advisor has been to you						
	Not Effective at All	Slightly Effective	Moderately Effective	Effective	Very Effective	Response Count
My advisor has helped me make good decisions	1.3% (5)	4.2% (16)	12.8% (49)	34.2% (131)	47.5% (182)	383
My advisor has helped me in establishing my schedule and program of study	1.6% (6)	3.9% (15)	10.4% (40)	34.7% (133)	49.3% (189)	383
My advisor is knowledgeable about information pertaining to my goals	1.8% (7)	4.4% (17)	10.4% (40)	30.0% (115)	53.3% (204)	383
My advisor has reminded me of dates and deadlines for significant events in my program	5.7% (22)	9.4% (36)	15.1% (58)	30.3% (116)	39.4% (151)	383
My advisor respects me and treats me in a professional manner	0.8% (3)	1.8% (7)	3.7% (14)	28.2% (108)	65.5% (251)	383
My advisor directs me to the appropriate personnel and place for specialized resources	1.8% (7)	2.9% (11)	9.7% (37)	30.5% (117)	55.1% (211)	383
	answered question					383
skipped question					0	

6. During this past academic year, how often did you do the following?					
	Never	Occasionally	Often	Quite Often	Response Count
Consult with my advisor when I had a problem or question.	33.9% (130)	43.1% (165)	16.7% (64)	6.3% (24)	383
Meet with my advisor to discuss successes and/or accomplishments in my course endeavors.	42.3% (162)	42.0% (161)	12.0% (46)	3.7% (14)	383
	answered question				383
		skipped question			

7. Overall how satisfied are you with your advising experience?					
		Response Percent	Response Count		
Very dissatisfied		1.6%	6		
Moderately dissatisfied		3.9%	15		
Neutral		11.7%	45		
Satisfied		30.8%	118		
Very Satisfied		52.0%	199		
	answere	ed question	383		
	skippe	ed question	0		

8. What suggestions do you have for improving the academic advising experience?			
		Response Count	
		111	
	answered question	111	
	skipped question	272	